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BRINED & SMOKED TURKEY 
TURKEYS PROVIDED BY YOU MUST BE FULLY THAWED UPON DROP-OFF 

$3.00/LB 
House-made brined for a more flavorful and juicier turkey 

*minimum $40 on all orders* 

   
 

DOUBLE SMOKED HAM 
HAMS PROVIDED BY YOU MUST BE FULLY THAWED UPON DROP-OFF 

$2.00/LB 
*minimum $30 on all orders* 

 
 

ADDITIONAL MEATS & SIDE OPTIONS 
 Smoked Turkey 
 Double Smoked Ham 
 Slow Smoked Beef Brisket 
 Slow Smoked Pulled Pork 
 BBQ Hand Pulled Shredded Chicken 
 Dry Rub Spare Ribs 

$12.99/lb 
$10.99/lb 
$21.99/lb 
$  9.99/lb 
$  9.99/lb 
$20.00ea 

 Turkey Gravy 
 Mashed Potatoes 
 Mashed Sweet Potatoes 
 Green Bean Casserole 
 Six Cheese Macaroni & Cheese 
 Hashbrown Casserole 

$15.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 

 
 

★ CONTACT MICHELLE LOCKWOOD TO PLACE YOUR ORDER ★ 
michelle@hickorybbq.net  734.658.5591 

 
 
 

DROP-OFF & PICK-UP DATES 

★  NOVEMBER DROP-OFF DEADLINE  ★ 
Friday, 11/22 

 

★  DECEMBER DROP-OFF DEADLINE  ★ 
Thursday, 12/19 

★  NOVEMBER PICK-UP DATES  ★ 
Wednesday, 11/27 

 

★  DECEMBER PICK-UP DATES  ★ 
Tuesday, 12/24 

 
 

PAYMENT IN FULL DUE UPON PICK-UP 

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS WILL BE PROVIDED TO YOU VIA EMAIL AND UPON PICKUP 


