## FAMILY FEAST November & December

# from our kitchen to yours



#### **BRINED & SMOKED TURKEY**

TURKEYS PROVIDED BY YOU MUST BE FULLY THAWED UPON DROP-OFF

\$3.00/LB

House-made brined for a m

House-made brined for a more flavorful and juicier turkey \*minimum \$40 on all orders\*



#### **DOUBLE SMOKED HAM**

HAMS PROVIDED BY YOU MUST BE FULLY THAWED UPON DROP-OFF \$2.00/LB

\*minimum \$30 on all orders\*

#### **ADDITIONAL MEATS & SIDE OPTIONS**

$\checkmark$	Smoked Turkey	\$12.99/lb	✓	Turkey Gravy	\$15.00
$\checkmark$	Double Smoked Ham	\$10.99/lb	✓	Mashed Potatoes	\$35.00
$\checkmark$	Slow Smoked Beef Brisket	\$21.99/lb	✓	Mashed Sweet Potatoes	\$35.00
$\checkmark$	Slow Smoked Pulled Pork	\$ 9.99/lb	✓	Green Bean Casserole	\$35.00
$\checkmark$	BBQ Hand Pulled Shredded Chicken	\$ 9.99/lb	✓	Six Cheese Macaroni & Cheese	\$40.00
$\checkmark$	Dry Rub Spare Ribs	\$20.00ea	✓	Hashbrown Casserole	\$40.00

#### **★ CONTACT MICHELLE LOCKWOOD TO PLACE YOUR ORDER ★**

michelle@hickorybbq.net

734.658.5591

### **DROP-OFF & PICK-UP DATES**

★ NOVEMBER DROP-OFF DEADLINE ★

Friday, 11/22

★ NOVEMBER PICK-UP DATES ★

Wednesday, 11/27

★ DECEMBER DROP-OFF DEADLINE ★

Thursday, 12/19

**★** DECEMBER PICK-UP DATES ★

Tuesday, 12/24

**PAYMENT IN FULL DUE UPON PICK-UP** 

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS WILL BE PROVIDED TO YOU VIA EMAIL AND UPON PICKUP